BID No. B111036 - ROAD AND PARKING IMPROVEMENTS AT FT. TRAVIS PARK

PREPARED BY: ROD SHAUT BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 31,2011; 2:00 P.M. March 31, 2011

				RW Luca	s Construction	Charnoo	ck & Company	AAA Asp	halt Paving Inc.	James Cor	nstruction Group
BAS	SE BID			551C lea	gue City Pkwy	114	0 Sailfish	10526	Tanner Rd.	11603 W	indfern, Ste. C
				League	City, Tx 77573	Hitchco	ock, Tx 77563	Housto	on, Tx. 77041	Housto	on, Tx. 77064
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
1	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA.	48.1	\$500.00	\$24,050.00	\$220.00	\$10,582.00	\$500.00	\$24,050.00	\$520.00	\$25,012.00
2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	C.Y.	2,036	\$5.00	\$10,180.00	\$10.00	\$20,360.00	\$10.00	\$20,360.00	\$11.00	\$22,396.00
3	CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE (6")(DENS.CTRL.)	S.Y.	13,368	\$3.00	\$40,104.00	\$3.75	\$50,130.00	\$3.50	\$46,788.00	\$3.20	\$42,777.60
4	CEMENT	TON	268	\$150.00	\$40,200.00	\$192.00	\$51,456.00	\$120.00	\$32,160.00	\$130.00	\$34,840.00
5	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7")	S.Y.	12,264	\$34.65	\$424,947.60	\$35.50	\$435,372.00	\$39.00	\$478,296.00	\$43.00	\$527,352.00
6	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	C.Y.	65	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$14.00	\$910.00	\$10.00	\$650.00
7	CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL	C.Y.	31	\$35.00	\$1,085.00	\$60.00	\$1,860.00	\$43.00	\$1,333.00	\$70.00	\$2,170.00
8	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (12")(CL. III)	L.F.	224	\$26.00	\$5,824.00	\$27.50	\$6,160.00	\$18.00	\$4,032.00	\$51.00	\$11,424.00
9	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (18")(CL. III)	L.F.	16	\$36.00	\$576.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$22.00	\$352.00	\$59.00	\$944.00
10	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (24")(CL. III)	L.F.	16	\$46.00	\$736.00	\$62.50	\$1,000.00	\$26.00	\$416.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00
11	PVC PIPE (12")(SCH.40)	L.F.	50	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
12	SAFETY END TREATMENT (TY.II)(RCP)(12")	EA.	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$650.00	\$11,700.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00
13	SAFETY END TREATMENT (TY.II)(RCP)(18")	EA.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$580.00	\$580.00

				RW Lucas	S Construction	Charnoc	k & Company	AAA Asp	halt Paving Inc.	James Con	struction Group
BAS	SE BID			`	gue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573		0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563		Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041		indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
14	SAFETY END TREATMENT (TY.II)(RCP)(24")	EA.	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT	EA.	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
16	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX.)	L.S.	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
17	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO.	8	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$430.00	\$3,440.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
18	4" CONCRETE CURB	LF.	2,230	\$3.00	\$6,690.00	\$5.00	\$11,150.00	\$4.00	\$8,920.00	\$3.70	\$8,251.00
19	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.Y.	652	\$35.00	\$22,820.00	\$38.00	\$24,776.00	\$50.00	\$32,600.00	\$82.00	\$53,464.00
20	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	AC.	6	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,375.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,220.00	\$7,320.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00
21	SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	EA.	27	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	\$270.00	\$7,290.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00
22	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(4")(WH.)	LF.	7,457	\$0.40	\$2,982.80	\$1.00	\$7,457.00	\$0.80	\$5,965.60	\$0.70	\$5,219.90
23	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(4")(YELL.)	L.F.	7,732	\$0.40	\$3,092.80	\$1.25	\$9,665.00	\$0.80	\$6,185.60	\$0.70	\$5,412.40
24	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(8")(WH.)	L.F.	441	\$2.00	\$882.00	\$2.00	\$882.00	\$2.70	\$1,190.70	\$1.50	\$661.50
25	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(8")(YELL.)	L.F.	210	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$2.70	\$567.00	\$1.50	\$315.00
26	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(12")(WH.)	L.F.	84	\$4.00	\$336.00	\$2.75	\$231.00	\$6.30	\$529.20	\$2.40	\$201.60

				RW Lucas	s Construction	Charnoc	k & Company	AAA Aspl	halt Paving Inc.	James Con	struction Group
BAS	SE BID				gue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573		0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563		Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041		ndfern, Ste. C n, Tx. 77064
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
27	PREFABRICATED PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYM.)	EA.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$277.00	\$1,385.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
28	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TY. I-C (40' C-C)	EA.	182	\$5.00	\$910.00	\$5.00	\$910.00	\$4.20	\$764.40	\$4.00	\$728.00
29	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TY. II-A-A (20' C-C)	EA.	464	\$5.00	\$2,320.00	\$5.00	\$2,320.00	\$4.20	\$1,948.80	\$4.00	\$1,856.00
30	REPL. EXIST. SECURITY GATE COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
31	UPGRADE EXIST. SECURITY GATE CONTROLS COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
32	RELOCATE TREE	EA.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
33	SPEED HUMP COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,125.00	\$6,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
34	4" UTILITY SLEEVES COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	L.F.	396	\$10.00	\$3,960.00	\$7.50	\$2,970.00	\$12.00	\$4,752.00	\$23.80	\$9,424.80
35	ACCESS GATE COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,875.00	\$13,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
36	RELOCATE EXIST. AREA LIGHT COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
37	CLEAN EXISTING INLET	EA.	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
38	AREA INLET COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
39	WHEEL STOPS COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$56.00	\$1,680.00	\$42.00	\$1,260.00

GALVESTON COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT BID TABULATION BID No. B111036 - ROAD AND PARKING IMPROVEMENTS AT FT. TRAVIS PARK

				RW Luca	s Construction	Charnoo	k & Company	AAA Asp	halt Paving Inc.	James Cor	nstruction Group
BAS	SE BID			igue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573		0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563		Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041		indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
40	LOWER EXIST. 2" WATERLINE (SCH.40 PVC)	L.F.	260	\$12.00	\$3,120.00	\$12.50	\$3,250.00	\$6.30	\$1,638.00	\$25.00	\$6,500.00
41	INTERPRETIVE SIGN	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID				\$723,661.20		\$797,491.00		\$815,883.30		\$899,129.80

ADE	DITIVE ALTERNATE No.	1		RW Luca	s Construction	Charnoo	ck & Company	AAA Asp	halt Paving Inc.	James Cor	struction Group
REPL	ACE PARK WATERLINES				igue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573		0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563		Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041		indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	IO.			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
42	HOT TAP TIE NEW 2" WATERLINE TO EXIST. WATERLINE w/NEW 2" BRASS GATE VALVE & BOX	EA.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
43	43 2" WATERLINE & L.F. 2,120 APPURTENANCES COMPL IN-PLACE (SCH. 40 PVC)			\$12.00	\$25,440.00	\$8.75	\$18,550.00	\$6.30	\$13,356.00	\$6.00	\$12,720.00
	TOTAL ADDITIVE AL	ATE No. 1		\$28,440.00		\$20,425.00		\$13,781.00		\$15,220.00	

ADD	DITIVE ALTERNATE No.	2		RW Luca	s Construction	Charnoo	ck & Company	AAA Asp	halt Paving Inc.	James Cor	struction Group
GRAS	SCRETE PARKING LOT				gue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573		0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563		Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041		indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
44	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	C.Y.	113	\$5.00	\$565.00	\$15.00	\$1,695.00	\$10.00	\$1,130.00	\$11.00	\$1,243.00
45	FLEXIBLE BASE (TY.A)(GR.1) (DENS.CTRL.)(6")	S.Y.	2,583	\$12.00	\$30,996.00	\$15.00	\$38,745.00	\$16.25	\$41,973.75	\$18.00	\$46,494.00
46	CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE (6")(DENS.CTRL.)	S.Y.	271	\$3.00	\$813.00	\$4.00	\$1,084.00	\$3.50	\$948.50	\$3.20	\$867.20
47	CEMENT	TON	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$130.00	\$780.00
48	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7")	S.Y.	232	\$34.65	\$8,038.80	\$35.50	\$8,236.00	\$39.00	\$9,048.00	\$43.00	\$9,976.00
49	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	C.Y.	30	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
50	CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL	C.Y.	14	\$35.00	\$490.00	\$62.00	\$868.00	\$43.00	\$602.00	\$70.00	\$980.00
51	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (12")(CL.III)	L.F.	124	\$26.00	\$3,224.00	\$27.50	\$3,410.00	\$18.00	\$2,232.00	\$75.00	\$9,300.00
52	4" CONCRETE CURB	L.F.	131	\$3.00	\$393.00	\$5.00	\$655.00	\$4.50	\$589.50	\$3.70	\$484.70
53	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.Y.	220	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$38.00	\$8,360.00	\$47.00	\$10,340.00	\$57.00	\$12,540.00
54	SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	EA.	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$270.00	\$1,620.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
55	REFL. PAVEMENT MKG. (TY. I) (8")(WH.)	L.F.	168	\$2.00	\$336.00	\$2.00	\$336.00	\$3.00	\$504.00	\$1.50	\$252.00
56	PREFABRICATED PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYM.)	EA.	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$187.50	\$750.00	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$160.00	\$640.00

	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE No. 2 GRASSCRETE PARKING LOT			RW Lucas Construction 551C league City Pkwy		Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish		•	halt Paving Inc. Tanner Rd.		nstruction Group indfern, Ste. C
				League City, Tx 77573		Hitchcock, Tx 77563		Houst	on, Tx. 77041	Houst	on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
57	GRASSCRETE PAVEMENT COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	S.Y.	2486	\$65.00	\$161,590.00	\$80.00	\$198,880.00	\$72.00	\$178,992.00	\$62.00	\$154,132.00
58			\$40.00	\$2,680.00	\$50.00	\$3,350.00	\$56.00	\$3,752.00	\$42.00	\$2,814.00	
	TOTAL ADDITIVE A		\$220,675.80	\$271,019.00			\$254,021.75		\$243,202.90		

	DDITIVE ALTERNATE No. 3 INTENANCE YARD PARKING LOT EM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUAN.			RW Lucas Construction 551C league City Pkwy League City, Tx 77573		Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish Hitchcock, Tx 77563		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. 10526 Tanner Rd. Houston, Tx. 77041		11603 W	estruction Group indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
59	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	C.Y.	431	\$5.00	\$2,155.00	\$10.00	\$4,310.00	\$15.00	\$6,465.00	\$11.00	\$4,741.00
60	CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE (6")(DENS.CTRL.)	S.Y.	2,679	\$3.00	\$8,037.00	\$6.00	\$16,074.00	\$4.50	\$12,055.50	\$3.20	\$8,572.80
61	CEMENT	TON	54	\$150.00	\$8,100.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00	\$130.00	\$7,020.00
62	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7")	S.Y.	2,587	\$34.65	\$89,639.55	\$35.50	\$91,838.50	\$39.00	\$100,893.00	\$43.00	\$111,241.00
63	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	C.Y.	44	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$14.00	\$616.00	\$10.00	\$440.00
64	CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL	C.Y.	20	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$62.50	\$1,250.00	\$43.00	\$860.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
65	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (12")(CL.III)	L.F.	184	\$26.00	\$4,784.00	\$27.50	\$5,060.00	\$18.00	\$3,312.00	\$51.00	\$9,384.00
66	INLET (CÓMPLÉTE)(TY.B)	EA.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,465.00	\$2,465.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
67	4" CONCRETE CURB	L.F.	246	\$3.00	\$738.00	\$5.00	\$1,230.00	\$4.50	\$1,107.00	\$3.70	\$910.20
68	WHEELSTOPS COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	9	\$40.00	\$360.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$56.00	\$504.00	\$42.00	\$378.00
69	4" UTILITY SLEEVES COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	L.F.	108	\$10.00	\$1,080.00	\$6.25	\$675.00	\$12.00	\$1,296.00	\$23.80	\$2,570.40

	DITIVE ALTERNATE NO TENANCE YARD PARKING LOT	. 3		RW Lucas Construction 551C league City Pkwy League City, Tx 77573		Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish Hitchcock, Tx 77563		10526	halt Paving Inc. Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041	11603 W	estruction Group indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
70	ACCESS GATE COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	TOTAL ADDITIVE A		\$119,813.55		\$141,602.50		\$140,553.50		\$151,357.40		

	DITIVE ALTERNATE NO. ING LOTS ON ROADWAYS A, C &			RW Lucas Construction 551C league City Pkwy League City, Tx 77573		Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish Hitchcock, Tx 77563		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. 10526 Tanner Rd. Houston, Tx. 77041		11603 W	nstruction Group /indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
71	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	C.Y.	398	\$5.00	\$1,990.00	\$10.00	\$3,980.00	\$14.00	\$5,572.00	\$11.00	\$4,378.00
72	CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE (6")(DENS.CTRL.)	S.Y.	2,555	\$3.00	\$7,665.00	\$5.00	\$12,775.00	\$3.50	\$8,942.50	\$3.20	\$8,176.00
73	CEMENT	TON	51	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$200.00	\$10,200.00	\$120.00	\$6,120.00	\$130.00	\$6,630.00
74	REINFORCEDN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7")	S.Y.	2,392	\$34.65	\$82,882.80	\$35.50	\$84,916.00	\$39.00	\$93,288.00	\$43.00	\$102,856.00
75	4" CONCRETE CURB	L.F.	185	\$3.00	\$555.00	\$5.00	\$925.00	\$4.50	\$832.50	\$3.70	\$684.50
76	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.Y.	354	\$35.00	\$12,390.00	\$40.00	\$14,160.00	\$46.50	\$16,461.00	\$56.38	\$19,958.52
77	SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	EA.	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$270.00	\$1,620.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
78	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(4")(WH.)	LF.	1,245	\$0.40	\$498.00	\$1.00	\$1,245.00	\$0.80	\$996.00	\$0.70	\$871.50
79	REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (TY.I)(8")(WH.)	L.F.	217	\$2.00	\$434.00	\$2.00	\$434.00	\$2.70	\$585.90	\$1.50	\$325.50
80	PREFABRICATED PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYM.)	EA.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$280.00	\$1,400.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
81	4" UTILITY SLEEVES COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	L.F.	114	\$20.00	\$2,280.00	\$7.50	\$855.00	\$12.00	\$1,368.00	\$23.80	\$2,713.20
82	WHEELSTOPS COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	EA.	55	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$56.00	\$3,080.00	\$42.00	\$2,310.00
	TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE No. 4			4 \$121,444.80		\$135,040.00			\$140,265.90		\$152,103.22

GALVESTON COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT BID TABULATION BID No. B111036 - ROAD AND PARKING IMPROVEMENTS AT FT. TRAVIS PARK

	DITIVE ALTERNATE NO FIGURE COST FOR STAINLESS S	_	ATES	551C lea	s Construction gue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573	Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish Hitchcock, Tx 77563		10526	halt Paving Inc. Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041	11603 Wi	struction Group ndfern, Ste. C n, Tx. 77064
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
83	ADDITIONAL COST FOR STAINLESS STEEL GATE & HARDWARE FOR ITEM 30	EA.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
84	ADDITIONAL COST FOR STAINLESS STEEL GATE & HARDWARE FOR ITEM 35	EA.	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,750.00	\$35,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
85				\$998.00 \$998.00		\$500.00 \$500.00		\$17,750.00 \$17,750.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE No. 5				\$6,998.00	\$2,500.00			\$93,250.00		\$15,000.00

TO BE	PLEMENTAL ITEMS USED ONLY WHEN DIRECTED IE ENGINEER			551C lea	s Construction gue City Pkwy City, Tx 77573	114	ck & Company 0 Sailfish ock, Tx 77563	10526	halt Paving Inc. Tanner Rd. on, Tx. 77041	11603 W	nstruction Group indfern, Ste. C on, Tx. 77064
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
86	ADJUST EXIST. 4" SANITARY SEWER, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE (PVC)	L.F.	1,100	\$16.23	\$17,853.00	\$25.00	\$27,500.00	\$12.00	\$13,200.00	\$10.50	\$11,550.00
87	ADJUST EXIST. 6" SANITARY SEWER, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE (PVC)	L.F.	1,100	\$18.24	\$20,064.00	\$30.00	\$33,000.00	\$14.00	\$15,400.00	\$12.80	\$14,080.00
	EXCAVATE, EXPOSE & BACKFILL EXIST. SANITARY SEWER	EA.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

GALVESTON COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT BID TABULATION BID No. B111036 - ROAD AND PARKING IMPROVEMENTS AT FT. TRAVIS PARK

SUMMARY	RW Lucas Construction 551C league City Pkwy League City, Tx 77573	Charnock & Company 1140 Sailfish Hitchcock, Tx 77563	AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. 10526 Tanner Rd. Houston, Tx. 77041	James Construction Group 11603 Windfern, Ste. C Houston, Tx. 77064
BASE BID	\$723,661.20	\$797,491.00	\$815,883.30	\$899,129.80
ADD. ALT. No. 1 - REPLACE PARK WATERLINES	\$28,440.00	\$20,425.00	\$13,781.00	\$15,220.00
ADD. ALT. No. 2 - GRASSCRETE PARKING LOT	\$220,675.80	\$271,019.00	\$254,021.75	\$243,202.90
ADD. ALT. No. 3 - MAINTENANCE YARD PARKING LOT	\$119,813.55	\$141,602.50	\$140,553.50	\$151,357.40
ADD. ALT. No. 4 - PARKING LOTS ON ROADWAYS A, C & E	\$121,444.80	\$135,040.00	\$140,265.90	\$152,103.22
ADD. ALT. No. 5 - ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR STAINLESS STEEL GATES	\$6,998.00	\$2,500.00	\$93,250.00	\$15,000.00